Offre de formation: conseil et orientation

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° Année Bac

1 2023
2 2023
3 2023
4 2023
5 2023
6 2023
7 2023
8 2023
9 2023
10 2023
11 2023
12 2022
13 2023
14 2023
15 2021
16 2023
17 2023
18 2023
19 2023
20 2022
21 2023
22 2023
23 2023
24 2023
25 2023

Matricule

34001507
34046709
34012219
34076409
34023002
34012318
34050806
34054411
34014414
34015907
34001603
34042903
34012202
34076706
34007429
34011909
34011620
34011803
34363911
34011609
34046417
34414401
34071409
34036711
34071718

AMI

BATTAH
BELHANI
BENMAMMAR
BENSAAD
BENZAQOUI
BERBACHE
BERKANE
BOUAGUEL
BOUALI
BOUDJEMAA
BOUSSIOUD
CHAIB
KAROUNE
KHELIFA CHELIHI
KRAZA
LAHLALI
LAMRI
MAZOUZI
OUZNADII
SIOUANE
TALBI
TOUNSI
ZEROUAL
ZERROUKI

KOUDS
CHIRINE
CHEYMA
MOUNA
KHALIL SAAD
DOUHA
HANINE
KHAOULA
FERIAL

AYA
LAMISSE
KHOULOUD
SALSABIL
SOUNDES
AHLEME
RANIA
IMANE
HASNA
RANIA
CHIRAZ HAKIMA
ACHOUAK
Horiya
CHEYMA
HADIL
MALAK

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




