Offre de formation: conseil et orientation

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2023	34001507	AMI	KOUDS	groupe 1
2	2023	34046709	BATTAH	CHIRINE	groupe 1
3	2023	34012219	BELHANI	CHEYMA	groupe 1
4	2023	34076409	BENMAMMAR	MOUNA	groupe 1
5	2023	34023002	BENSAAD	KHALIL SAAD	groupe 1
6	2023	34012318	BENZAOUI	DOUHA	groupe 1
7	2023	34050806	BERBACHE	HANINE	groupe 1
8	2023	34054411	BERKANE	KHAOULA	groupe 1
9	2023	34014414	BOUAGUEL	FERIAL	groupe 1
10	2023	34015907	BOUALI	AYA	groupe 1
11	2023	34001603	BOUDJEMAA	LAMISSE	groupe 1
12	2022	34042903	BOUSSIOUD	KHOULOUD	groupe 1
13	2023	34012202	CHAIB	SALSABIL	groupe 1
14	2023	34076706	KAROUNE	SOUNDES	groupe 1
15	2021	34007429	KHELIFA CHELIHI	AHLEME	groupe 1
16	2023	34011909	KRAZA	RANIA	groupe 1
17	2023	34011620	LAHLALI	IMANE	groupe 1
18	2023	34011803	LAMRI	HASNA	groupe 1
19	2023	34363911	MAZOUZI	RANIA	groupe 1
20	2022	34011609	OUZNADJI	CHIRAZ HAKIMA	groupe 1
21	2023	34046417	SIOUANE	ACHOUAK	groupe 1
22	2023	34414401	TALBI	Horiya	groupe 1
23	2023	34071409	TOUNSI	CHEYMA	groupe 1
24	2023	34036711	ZEROUAL	HADIL	groupe 1
25	2023	34071718	ZERROUKI	MALAK	groupe 1